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monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday saturday sunday
saal 1

GIRLY HIP-HOp
GRIT

FLICK CREW
GRIT

CONTEMPORARY mudilased
liisa

heels (BEG)
liisa

stretching
liisa

heels
simoona

commercial
dani

K-POP juniors i
katrina

heels
simoona

K-POP detail adults
mirjam

GIRLY HIP-HOP
GRIT

FLICK CREW
GRIT

CONTEMPORARY mudilased
liisa

heels (beg)
liisa

stretching
liisa

e-mpowerment
eva-maria

e-mpowerment
eva-maria

k-pop open
jana 

17:00 YIN jooga (1,5h)
krete

16:00 vortex
dani

14:00 e-mpowerment
eva-maria

13:00 E-MPOWERMENT 
eva-maria

lyrical jazz
(closed)

SHOW HIP-HOP
MAARIT

commercial
dani

K-POP juniors i
katrina

SHOW HIP-HOP
MAARIT

K-POP DETAIL ADULTS
mirjam

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:30

17:30

18:30

19:30

20:30

21:30

AUDITION AUDITION AUDITION

AUDITION

AUDITION

AUDITION

AUDITION

saal 3

contemporary juniors ii
keily

k-pop juniors ii
katrina

house
iris (daniel)

K-POP adults fun
mirjam

tuletants
ketlin & daniil

experimental movement
lyalya

contemporary juniors ii
keily

booked

experimental movement
lyalya

k-pop juniors (adv)
mirjam

k-pop juniors (adv)
mirjam

k-pop juniors (adv)
mirjam

K-POP ADults (adv)
mirjam

K-POP ADults (adv)
MIRJAM

kpop open (1,5h)
jana 

break class
genneth

break class
genneth

k-pop adults (adv)
mirjam

k-pop adults (adv)
mirjam

k-pop juniors ii
katrina

house
iris (daniel)

k-pop adults fun
mirjam

tuletants
ketlin & daniil

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:30

17:30

18:30

19:30

20:30

21:30

saal 2

jazz-funk
eghert

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:30

17:30

18:30

19:30

20:30

21:30

girly hip-hop (beg)
liisa

contemporary juniors i
keily

contemporary emotion
alice

contemporary emotion
alice

hip-hop
agy

hip-hop
wave

urban contemporary
roosi

hip-hop
agy

ragga
agy

pre-production
alice & keily

girly hip-hop (beg)
liisa

contemporary juniors i 
keily

pre-production
alice & keily

frame up
arseni

jazz-funk 
eghert

hip-hop juniors I + II
iris (claudia)

hip-hop juniors i + II
iris (claudia)

jazz-funk 
eghert

15:00 vortex
dani

14:00 vortex
dani

18:00 sensual strip
maarit

17:00 heels (beg)
arseni

16:00 heels (beg)
arseni

15:00 commercial heels
maarit

19:00 sensual strip
maarit

ragga
agy

hip-hop
wave

urban contemporary
roosi

FLOETIC CREW
agy

FLOETIC CREW
agy

14:00 commercal heels
maarit

AUDITION

AUDITION

AUDITION

AUDITION

AUDITION

AUDITION

AUDITION

AUDITION

AUDITION

AUDITION

AUDITION


